
Varanasi City - Ahmedabad Sabarmati Express/19168 - Exp - WR 
BRRG/Biyavra Rajgarh to RTM/Ratlam Junction 

5h 40m - 254 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BCY Varanasi City 14:05 1 0 13 76 NER
2 BSB Varanasi Junction 14:20 14:30 10m 8,9 1 3 61 77 NR
3 JNU Jaunpur Junction 15:27 15:31 4m 1 1 61 37 293 NR
4 SHG Shahganj Junction 16:25 16:35 10m 2 1 94 71 90 NR
5 MLPR Malipur 16:56 16:58 2m 1 1 119 63 92 NR
6 ABP Akbarpur Junction 17:16 17:18 2m 1 1 138 67 92 NR
7 GGJ GoshainGanj 17:38 17:40 2m 1 1 161 61 98 NR
8 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 18:11 18:13 2m 1 1 192 16 98 NR
9 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 18:40 18:50 10m 1 199 51 NR
10 SLW Sohawal 19:08 19:09 1m 1 1 214 68 NR
11 RDL Rudauli 19:29 19:30 1m 1 1 237 24 108 NR
12 DYD Daryabad 20:27 20:28 1m 1 1 260 27 NR
13 BBK Barabanki Junction 21:54 21:56 2m 1 1 299 27 125 NR
14 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 23:00 23:10 10m 6,7 1 327 47 124 NR
15 ON Unnao Junction 00:20 00:22 2m 2 2 381 28 123 NR
16 CNB Kanpur Central 01:00 01:05 5m 6 2 399 61 127 NCR
17 PHN Pokhrayan 02:03 02:05 2m 1 2 457 62 120 NCR
18 KPI Kalpi 02:19 02:21 2m 1 2 472 80 120 NCR
19 ORAI Orai 02:46 02:48 2m 2 2 505 46 141 NCR
20 AIT Ait Junction 03:20 03:22 2m 1 2 530 146 154 NCR
21 MOTH Moth 03:36 03:48 12m 2 2 564 70 177 NCR
22 CGN Chirgaon 04:08 04:10 2m 2 588 54 193 NCR
23 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 04:45 04:53 8m 1 2 619 63 258 NCR
24 BAB Babina 05:17 05:19 2m 1 2 644 72 222 NCR
25 TBT Talbahat 05:40 05:42 2m 1 2 670 40 309 NCR
26 LAR Lalitpur Junction 06:42 06:44 2m 1 2 710 37 369 NCR
27 BINA Bina Junction 08:25 08:40 15m 4 2 772 58 411 WCR
28 MNV Mungaoli 09:10 09:12 2m 2 2 801 73 505 WCR
29 PIA Pipraigaon 09:28 09:30 2m 1 2 821 87 WCR
30 ASKN Ashok Nagar 09:48 09:50 2m 1 2 847 48 500 WCR
31 GUNA Guna Junction 10:45 10:55 10m 1 2 891 37 476 WCR
32 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 11:28 11:30 2m 2 2 911 52 WCR
33 KHRJ Kumbhraj 11:58 12:00 2m 1 2 936 85 WCR
34 CBK Chachaura Binaganj 12:16 12:18 2m 1 2 958 61 WCR
35 BRRG Biyavra Rajgarh 12:48 12:50 2m 1 2 988 73 WCR
36 PFR Pachor Road 13:14 13:16 2m 0 2 1018 44 426 WCR
37 SFW Sarangpur 14:00 14:02 2m 2 1050 36 428 WCR
38 SFY Shajapur 14:48 14:50 2m 2 1077 30 453 WCR
39 MKC Maksi Junction 15:45 15:47 2m 2 2 1105 82 510 WR
40 TAN Tarana Road 15:54 15:56 2m 1 2 1115 49 500 WR
41 UJN Ujjain Junction 16:35 16:45 10m 5 2 1146 61 492 WR
42 NAD Nagda Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 2 2 1202 118 469 WR
43 KUH Khachrod 17:52 17:57 5m 1 2 1215 50 498 WR
44 RTM Ratlam Junction 18:30 18:35 5m 4 2 1243 79 494 WR
45 MGN Meghnagar 19:36 19:38 2m 2 2 1323 83 319 WR
46 DHD Dahod 20:02 20:04 2m 1 2 1357 48 312 WR
47 GDA Godhra Junction 21:35 21:40 5m 1 2 1430 97 119 WR
48 CYI Chhayapuri 22:21 22:26 5m 1 2 1496 36 43 WR
49 ANND Anand Junction 23:19 23:21 2m 3 2 1528 80 40 WR
50 ND Nadiad Junction 23:35 23:37 2m 2 2 1547 59 37 WR
51 MHD Mahemdavad Kheda Road 23:55 23:57 2m 3 2 1564 51 35 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (00:08)

Jun 02 2024 (00:08)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 MAN Maninagar 00:26 00:28 2m 1 3 1589 5 50 WR
53 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 01:10 8 3 1592 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (00:08)

Jun 02 2024 (00:08)

2

2


